FIRST NAME

SAMANTHA

HUNTER

DOUG

BILL

DAVID

MARK

DAN

LAST NAME

BABB

STAKE

LEITCH

GILLETTE

KNOUSE

SNYDER

STRUBLE
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CITY

HUGHESVILLE

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

SNOW SHOE

SELINSGROVE

MUNCY

SPRING MILLS

MAKE

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

cuB

SEARS

WHEEL HORSE

WHEEL HORSE

MODEL

582

216

582

Cle1

VEHICLE NAME

CRAZY DEERE

SLED SLAYER

FEET

191.00

185.00

185.00

183.00

182.00

155.00

78.00

Inches

N

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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